Throttle/Check Valves, Model : TG/TCG
Ref. No : H04737 Release March 2018     (Dimensions in mm)
the right connection
the right environment
Copyrights© 2018  hyloc hydrotechnic pvt. ltd.  All rights reserved      Engineering Datasheet, Page 1/4
Description
Section
Hydraulic Symbol

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Ordering Code
Tube
OD
Size l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 l7 M S S1 L
TC06PL-2.0 6-L NG-06 57.0 12.5 25.0 17.5 69.5 76.5 20.0 M18x1.5 14 30 87.0
TC08PL-2.0 8-L 57.0 20.0 17 87.0
TC06PS-2.0 6-S 61.0 22.0 17 91.0
TC08PS-2.0 8-S 61.0 22.0 19 91.0
TC10PL-2.0 10-L NG-08 63.0 15.0 30.0 20.0 72.0 79.0 21.0 M18x1.5 19 30 93.0
TC10PS-2.0 10-S 64.0 21.5 22 97.0
TC12PS-2.0 12-S 64.0 21.5 24 97.0
TC12PL-2.0 12-L NG-10 70.0 17.5 35.0 23.5 89.0 99.0 22.0 M22x1.5 22 41 100.0
TC15PL-2.0 15-L 72.0 23.0 27 102.0
TC14PS-2.0 14-S 74.0 24.0 27 110.0
TC16PS-2.0 16-S 73.0 23.5 30 110.0
TC18PL-2.0 18-L NG-15 80.5 22.5 45.0 28.5 94.0 104.0 24.5 M22x1.5 32 41 113.5
TC20PS-2.0 20-S 82.5 25.5 36 125.5
TC22PL-2.0 22-L NG-20 109.0 25.0 50.0 35.0 128.0 145.0 36.5 M36x2.0 36 50 142.0
TC25PS-2.0 25-S 108.0 36.0 46 156.0
TC28PL-2.0 28-L NG-25 120.0 30.0 60.0 40.0 133.0 150.0 39.5 M36x2.0 41 50 153.0
TC30PS-2.0 30-S 120.0 39.5 50 173.0
TC35PL-2.0 35-L NG-30 130.0 35.0 70.0 45.0 138.0 155.0 40.5 M36x2.0 50 50 173.0
TC42PL-2.0 42-L 129.0 40.0 60 175.0
TC38PS-2.0 38-S 131.0 41.0 60 193.0